

Ex. No. 58/24

31.05.2024

Present : Sh. Mehtab Singh Ld. Counsel for DH through VC.

Nazir report seen.

Issue notice to JD on PF for 02.08.2024.

(Ramesh Kumar II)
District Judge-01/ SHD
KKD/Delhi/31.05.2024